The Biscoff @
topped with strawberries, banana, biscoff biscuit crumbs
& biscoff sauce served with vanilla ice cream

Pistachio Dreamcake @ ® NEW
strawberries, blueberries, pistachio sauce, crushed
pistachio, dried raspberries, served with cream or ice cream

Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple
Syrup & Cream V @

Crispy Bacon & Egg © &
(scrambled or fried)

Maple Syrup & Butter v
Banana, Caramel & Whipped Cream vV @
Chocolate Chip & Chocolate Sauce vV @

Vegan Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple
Sytup & Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream s

Vegan Banana, Vegan Coconut
& Chocolate Ice Cream s
served with vegan chocolate sauce

Vegan Compote s
served with vegan vanilla ice cream

s my BUTTERSCOTCH PANCAKES —

5IN A STACK

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95
£14.75

£10.50
£11.95
£10.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.50

YOU CHOOSE

base £7.50

make your own butterscotch pancake

from the ingredients below:

Cream or Ice Cream
Fruit
bananas, peaches, or lemon

blueberries or compote
of berries

strawberties

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts
or chocolate chip

Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs

chicken goujons or crispy
bacon

Additions

cinnamon, sugar, ginger

£2.25

£1.25

£1.95
£2.50

95p
£1.50

£4.95

Chocolates
Kinder Bueno (milk
chocolate or white), Oreo

or Ferrero Rocher £1.95
Vegan

vegan vanilla or vegan

chocolate &

coconut ice cream £2.95
Sauces

caramel, chocolate,

maple syrup or butter 95p
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff ~ £1.50
pistachio £1.75
vegan chocolate sauce £2.50

(6t
NOW IN 3;’5‘60#
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