MY BUTTERSCOTCH PANCAKES 5 IN A STACK

The Biscoff topped with strawberries, banana, biscoff biscuit crumbs biscoff sauce served with vanilla ice cream	£14.95	Volumence S			
Pistachio Dreamcake	£14.95	base £7.50 make your own butterscotch from the ingredients below:	pancake		
Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple Syrup & Cream V	£14.95	Cream or Ice Cream	£2.25	Chocolates	
Crispy Bacon & Egg © © (scrambled or fried)	£14.75	Fruit bananas, peaches, or lemon	£1.25	Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate or white), Oreo or Ferrero Rocher	£1.95
Maple Syrup & Butter V	£10.50	blueberries or compote of berries	€1.95	Vegan	~
Banana, Caramel & Whipped Cream V	£11.95	strawberries	£2.50	vegan vanilla or vegan chocolate &	
Chocolate Chip & Chocolate Sauce V ®	£10.95	Extras		coconut ice cream	£2.95
Vegan Strawberries, Blueberries, Maple Syrup & Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream 6	£15.95	Smarties, chopped nuts or chocolate chip Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs	95p £1.50	Sauces caramel, chocolate, maple syrup or butter	95p
Vegan Banana, Vegan Coconut & Chocolate Ice Cream served with vegan chocolate sauce	£14.95	chicken goujons or crispy bacon	£4.95	Nutella or Lotus Biscoff pistachio vegan chocolate sauce	£1.50 £1.75 £2.50
Vegan Compote served with vegan vanilla ice cream	£13.50	Additions cinnamon, sugar, ginger		NOW IN Rise	off